
Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

Level 2 Out of Age 6 L2O Grading Benchmark:
WAG Individual All-Around (IAA) IEF 6
Final IAA 28

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Uneven Bars Balance Beam

Floor 

Exercise

TOTAL GRADING Remarks

1 L2O26 Choy Nicolette Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 8.800 6.600 7.350 7.450 30.200 pass
2 L2O25 Tan Denise Funyard Management Consultancy 9.225 7.200 6.700 5.450 28.575

3 L2O31 Khoo Esther Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.500 6.300 6.600 6.350 27.750

4 L2O02 Goh Zhi Xuan Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.575 7.250 6.600 5.300 27.725

5 L2O32 Lim Jerzelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.150 6.750 6.350 6.100 27.350

6 L2O37 Rhiannon Morgan Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.450 6.950 6.050 5.600 27.050

7 L2O33 Low Elyssa Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.175 6.250 6.000 6.500 26.925

8 L2O23 Mia Tay Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.250 7.550 6.550 4.500 26.850

9 L2O03 Tsang Elena Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.400 6.650 5.250 6.100 26.400

10 L2O38 Karoline Middel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.400 6.450 5.650 5.400 25.900

11 L2O14 Ng Tori Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.400 5.750 5.700 6.000 25.850

12 L2O30 Diane Lim Prime Gymnastics Club 8.950 6.250 5.250 4.850 25.300

13 L2O18 Gooh Yu Ki Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.350 4.600 6.550 5.250 24.750

14 L2O01 Lim Edith Li Xin Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.825 5.000 3.900 6.950 24.675

15 L2O15 Wong Krysten Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.300 4.750 6.300 5.300 24.650

16 L2O19 Lim Eilyx Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.750 3.750 6.650 5.350 24.500

17 L2O11 Loo Hannah Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.775 5.850 3.600 5.700 23.925

18 L2O36 Lee Alethea Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.450 5.850 4.450 4.800 23.550

19 L2O29 Sam Amelia Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.275 5.300 4.350 5.450 23.375

20 L2O13 Lee Joelle Qi Yi Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.100 4.650 4.700 5.650 23.100

21 L2O17 Soh Faith Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.375 4.200 5.850 4.650 23.075

22 L2O24 Ang Yolande Funyard Management Consultancy 8.925 3.750 4.450 5.750 22.875

23 L2O04 Dominique Floriane Anezka DeelchandBazgym Gymnastics School 8.750 5.350 2.850 5.500 22.450

24 L2O20 Koh  Raeann Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.900 3.100 6.150 4.250 22.400

25 L2O12 Lee Janelle Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.400 5.600 4.200 4.900 22.100

26 L2O10 Koh Shannon Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.800 4.950 3.650 5.050 21.450

27 L2O05 Anya Daglish Bazgym Gymnastics School 9.050 4.600 2.500 5.250 21.400

28 L2O22 Lim Charis Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.575 4.050 4.050 4.650 21.325

29 L2O35 Koh Chloe Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.125 3.750 4.100 5.100 21.075

30 L2O21 Yee Jia Wei Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.275 4.450 3.850 4.450 21.025

31 L2O39 Lee Anneke Win Win Gymnastics Training Centre 8.225 2.600 6.050 3.750 20.625

32 L2O07 Fan Maisie Bishan Community Centre 8.725 3.050 3.400 4.750 19.925

33 L2O28 Wong Jolene Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.275 3.300 3.650 4.050 19.275

34 L2O34 See Ariel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.125 3.400 3.150 4.300 18.975

35 L2O16 Cheng Jamie Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.600 3.400 4.050 3.800 18.850

36 L2O09 Nur Diyana Mochtar Bishan Community Centre 8.750 3.300 2.900 3.300 18.250

37 L2O27 Teo Sheryl Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.350 2.000 3.600 3.650 17.600

38 L2O06 Tang Cheryl Rachel Bishan Community Centre 8.550 2.300 2.000 4.150 17.000

39 L2O08 Yeow Christine Hui Ren Bishan Community Centre 7.950 2.000 2.000 2.500 14.450
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Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): VAULT TABLE

Level 2 Out of Age

Vault Table

Final Score

1 L2O25 Tan Denise Funyard Management Consultancy 9.225

2 L2O05 Anya Daglish Bazgym Gymnastics School 9.050

3 L2O30 Diane Lim Prime Gymnastics Club 8.950

4 L2O24 Ang Yolande Funyard Management Consultancy 8.925

5 L2O20 Koh  Raeann Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.900

6 L2O01 Lim Edith Li Xin Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.825

7 L2O26 Choy Nicolette Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 8.800

8 L2O11 Loo Hannah Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.775

9 L2O09 Nur Diyana Mochtar Bishan Community Centre 8.750 Tie

10 L2O19 Lim Eilyx Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.750 Tie

11 L2O04 Dominique Floriane Anezka DeelchandBazgym Gymnastics School 8.750 Tie Broken

12 L2O07 Fan Maisie Bishan Community Centre 8.725

13 L2O02 Goh Zhi Xuan Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.575 Tie Broken

14 L2O22 Lim Charis Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.575 Tie Broken

15 L2O06 Tang Cheryl Rachel Bishan Community Centre 8.550

16 L2O31 Khoo Esther Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.500

17 L2O36 Lee Alethea Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.450 Tie Broken

18 L2O37 Rhiannon Morgan Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.450 Tie Broken

19 L2O14 Ng Tori Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.400 Tie Broken

20 L2O38 Karoline Middel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.400 Tie Broken

21 L2O03 Tsang Elena Bazgym Gymnastics School 8.400 Tie Broken

22 L2O17 Soh Faith Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.375

23 L2O27 Teo Sheryl Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.350 Tie Broken

24 L2O18 Gooh Yu Ki Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.350 Tie Broken

25 L2O15 Wong Krysten Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.300

26 L2O28 Wong Jolene Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.275 Tie Broken

27 L2O21 Yee Jia Wei Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.275 Tie Broken

28 L2O29 Sam Amelia Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.275 Tie Broken

29 L2O23 Mia Tay Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.250

30 L2O39 Lee Anneke Win Win Gymnastics Training Centre 8.225

31 L2O33 Low Elyssa Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.175

32 L2O32 Lim Jerzelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.150

33 L2O35 Koh Chloe Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.125 Tie Broken

34 L2O34 See Ariel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.125 Tie Broken

35 L2O13 Lee Joelle Qi Yi Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 8.100

36 L2O08 Yeow Christine Hui Ren Bishan Community Centre 7.950

37 L2O10 Koh Shannon Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.800

38 L2O16 Cheng Jamie Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.600

39 L2O12 Lee Janelle Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.400
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Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): UNEVEN BARS

Level 2 Out of Age

Uneven Bars

Final Score

1 L2O23 Mia Tay Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 7.550

2 L2O02 Goh Zhi Xuan Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.250

3 L2O25 Tan Denise Funyard Management Consultancy 7.200

4 L2O37 Rhiannon Morgan Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.950

5 L2O32 Lim Jerzelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.750

6 L2O03 Tsang Elena Bazgym Gymnastics School 6.650

7 L2O26 Choy Nicolette Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 6.600

8 L2O38 Karoline Middel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.450

9 L2O31 Khoo Esther Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.300

10 L2O30 Diane Lim Prime Gymnastics Club 6.250 Tie Broken

11 L2O33 Low Elyssa Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.250 Tie Broken

12 L2O11 Loo Hannah Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 5.850 Tie Broken

13 L2O36 Lee Alethea Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.850 Tie Broken

14 L2O14 Ng Tori Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 5.750

15 L2O12 Lee Janelle Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 5.600

16 L2O04 Dominique Floriane Anezka DeelchandBazgym Gymnastics School 5.350

17 L2O29 Sam Amelia Methodist Girls' School, Primary 5.300

18 L2O01 Lim Edith Li Xin Bazgym Gymnastics School 5.000

19 L2O10 Koh Shannon Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.950

20 L2O15 Wong Krysten Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.750

21 L2O13 Lee Joelle Qi Yi Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.650

22 L2O05 Anya Daglish Bazgym Gymnastics School 4.600 Tie Broken

23 L2O18 Gooh Yu Ki Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.600 Tie Broken

24 L2O21 Yee Jia Wei Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.450

25 L2O17 Soh Faith Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.200

26 L2O22 Lim Charis Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.050

27 L2O24 Ang Yolande Funyard Management Consultancy 3.750 Tie Broken

28 L2O35 Koh Chloe Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.750 Tie Broken

29 L2O19 Lim Eilyx Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.750 Tie Broken

30 L2O16 Cheng Jamie Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.400 Tie

31 L2O34 See Ariel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.400 Tie

32 L2O09 Nur Diyana Mochtar Bishan Community Centre 3.300 Tie Broken

33 L2O28 Wong Jolene Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.300 Tie Broken

34 L2O20 Koh  Raeann Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.100

35 L2O07 Fan Maisie Bishan Community Centre 3.050

36 L2O39 Lee Anneke Win Win Gymnastics Training Centre 2.600

37 L2O06 Tang Cheryl Rachel Bishan Community Centre 2.300

38 L2O08 Yeow Christine Hui Ren Bishan Community Centre 2.000 Tie Broken

39 L2O27 Teo Sheryl Methodist Girls' School, Primary 2.000 Tie Broken
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Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): BALANCE BEAM

Level 2 Out of Age

Balance Beam

Final Score

1 L2O26 Choy Nicolette Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 7.350

2 L2O25 Tan Denise Funyard Management Consultancy 6.700

3 L2O19 Lim Eilyx Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 6.650

4 L2O02 Goh Zhi Xuan Bazgym Gymnastics School 6.600 Tie Broken

5 L2O31 Khoo Esther Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.600 Tie Broken

6 L2O18 Gooh Yu Ki Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 6.550 Tie

7 L2O23 Mia Tay Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 6.550 Tie

8 L2O32 Lim Jerzelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.350

9 L2O15 Wong Krysten Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 6.300

10 L2O20 Koh  Raeann Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 6.150

11 L2O37 Rhiannon Morgan Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.050 Tie

12 L2O39 Lee Anneke Win Win Gymnastics Training Centre 6.050 Tie

13 L2O33 Low Elyssa Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.000

14 L2O17 Soh Faith Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 5.850

15 L2O14 Ng Tori Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 5.700

16 L2O38 Karoline Middel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.650

17 L2O30 Diane Lim Prime Gymnastics Club 5.250 Tie Broken

18 L2O03 Tsang Elena Bazgym Gymnastics School 5.250 Tie Broken

19 L2O13 Lee Joelle Qi Yi Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.700

20 L2O36 Lee Alethea Raffles Gymnastics Academy 4.450 Tie Broken

21 L2O24 Ang Yolande Funyard Management Consultancy 4.450 Tie Broken

22 L2O29 Sam Amelia Methodist Girls' School, Primary 4.350

23 L2O12 Lee Janelle Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.200

24 L2O35 Koh Chloe Raffles Gymnastics Academy 4.100

25 L2O16 Cheng Jamie Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.050 Tie Broken

26 L2O22 Lim Charis Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 4.050 Tie Broken

27 L2O01 Lim Edith Li Xin Bazgym Gymnastics School 3.900

28 L2O21 Yee Jia Wei Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.850

29 L2O10 Koh Shannon Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.650 Tie

30 L2O28 Wong Jolene Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.650 Tie

31 L2O11 Loo Hannah Chij St. Nicholas Girls' School 3.600 Tie

32 L2O27 Teo Sheryl Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.600 Tie

33 L2O07 Fan Maisie Bishan Community Centre 3.400

34 L2O34 See Ariel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.150

35 L2O09 Nur Diyana Mochtar Bishan Community Centre 2.900

36 L2O04 Dominique Floriane Anezka DeelchandBazgym Gymnastics School 2.850

37 L2O05 Anya Daglish Bazgym Gymnastics School 2.500

38 L2O08 Yeow Christine Hui Ren Bishan Community Centre 2.000 Tie Broken

39 L2O06 Tang Cheryl Rachel Bishan Community Centre 2.000 Tie Broken
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Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): FLOOR EXERCISE

Level 2 Out of Age

Floor 

Exercise

Final Score
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Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation Remarks


